26
• Machined from billet aluminum
• Features a removable panel that can be painted
  and customized to your specific design
• Includes “carbon fiber look” inserts
• Uses OEM O-ring gaskets
• Threaded oil cap included
• Available in raw and polished finish

350 C Y
LOKAR.COM  |  1-877-469-7440   29
PAN GASKET TRANSMISSION TYPE CODE
13 Bolts
TH350
13 Bolts
TH400
16 Bolts
700-R4
16 Bolts
4L60
16 Bolts
4L60E
17 Bolts
4L80E
11 Bolts
TH200
16 Bolts
200-4R
14 Bolts
Aluminum Case PG
350
400
200R
700
4L60
4L60E
4L80
200
PG
PAN GASKET TRANSMISSION TYPE CODE
15 Bolts
45RFE
14 Bolts
518
14 Bolts
727
14 Bolts
904
14 Bolts
AOD
11 Bolts
C4
17 Bolts
C6
14 Bolts
FMX
14 Bolts
4R70W
AODE
45RFE
518
727
904
AOD
C4
C6
FMX
4R70W
21 3 4Step: Identify Your Transmission
30
32” Radical
 Double Bend
8" Single
Bend
10" Single
Bend
12" Single
Bend
16" Single
Bend
23" Single
Bend
8" Single
Bend
10" Single
Bend
12" Single
Bend
16" Single
Bend
23" Single
Bend
23" Double
Bend
16" Double
Bend
23" Double
Bend
16" Double
Bend
E D C B A EX DX CX BX AX
BN AN BNX ANX
FH FXHX
6" Straight4" Straight 6" Straight4" Straight16" Bench
Bend